Faster
Smarter
Safer
Systems
2
Blitz Systems was formed to help the
construction industry save time and money.
Weʼre on a mission to change the game by

Simply pull back the plate and slide
the adaptor along the threaded rod.
The adaptor is easily adjustable
removing all threading challenges.70%
REDUCE
INSTALL
TIME
BY UP TO
4
Channel-to-Stud
Trapeze Support Adaptor
SWL per pair: M10/M12 Rod = 60kg 3:1 SF
with screws tightened to 8Nm
 Compatible with M10/M12 stud and deep/shallow channel.
Code Material/Finish SWL (M10/M12 Rod) Box Qty
FCS-TSA-M10-M12 Zinc Plated 60kg/pair 10
FCS-TSA-G Hot Dip Galvanised 60kg/pair 10
FCS-TSA-SS Stainless Steel 60kg/pair 10
Code Material/Finish SWL (M10 Rod) SWL (M12 Rod) Box Qty
FCS-TSA-HD Zinc Plated 284kg/pair 1000kg/pair 10

SCREWS
PAGE 22
USE
STUDBITE
SCREWS
PAGE 22
FCS-WMB-H
Horizontal Bracket
FCS-WMB-V
Vertical Bracket
6
Drilling Template
  Fast marking out of stud centres for the STUDBITE Trapeze System.
 Using a single laser beam eliminates misalignment of fixing positions.
Description Code Suits Stud Centre
STUDBITE Drilling Template - Suits Standard 150mm Cable Tray FCS-DT150 235mm
STUDBITE Drilling Template - Suits Standard & FR 300mm Cable Tray FCS-DT300 425mm
STUDBITE Drilling Template - Suits Standard & FR 450mm Cable Tray FCS-DT450 565mm
STUDBITE Drilling Template - Suits Standard & FR 600mm Cable Tray FCS-DT600 740mm
SINGLE
LASER BEAM NEEDED
Suits Tray/Basket - 600mm
Suits Tray/Basket - 600mm
Suits Tray/Basket - 450mm
Suits Tray/Basket - 450mm
Suits Tray/Basket - 300mm
Suits Tray/Basket - 300mm
Suits Tray/Basket - 150mm
STUDBITE Drilling Template - Suits FR 150mm Cable Tray FCS-DT150FR 275mm
Install-Ready Trapeze Support
Compatible with M10/M12 stud and deep/shallow channel.
•  Wire Basket clamp available for Basket Tray
DEBURRING HOT WORKS

FIXINGS
REQUIRED
7
W
OAL
USE
STUDBITE
SCREWS
PAGE 22
H
blitzsystems.com.au
50 x 26.5 x 1.5
 Tray /
Ladder Width  Pre-Gal  ProGal 360  Stainless Steel Suits Stud
Centre OAL W H
300mm FCS-TS300 FCS-TS300-G FCS-TS300-SS 425mm 405mm 50mm 26.5mm
450mm FCS-TS450 FCS-TS450-G FCS-TS450-SS 565mm 540mm 50mm 26.5mm
600mm FCS-TS600 FCS-TS600-G FCS-TS600-SS 740mm 720mm 50mm 26.5mm
Useable
width w/
Adaptors
490mm
630mm
805mm
Install Ready
Trapeze Support
Lengths
8
USE
STUDBITE
SCREWS
PAGE 22
Super Duty Channel
FCS-TSCT1000-2.5 FCS-TSCT1000-2.5-G 1000mm 54mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT3000-2.5 FCS-TSCT3000-2.5-G 3000mm 54mm 40mm
Heavy Duty Channel
FCS-TSCT0800-1.75 FCS-TSCT0800-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT0850-1.75 FCS-TSCT0850-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT0900-1.75 FCS-TSCT0900-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1000-1.75 FCS-TSCT1000-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1100-1.75 FCS-TSCT1100-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1150-1.75 FCS-TSCT1150-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1200-1.75 FCS-TSCT1200-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1250-1.75 FCS-TSCT1250-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1300-1.75 FCS-TSCT1300-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1400-1.75 FCS-TSCT1400-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1450-1.75 FCS-TSCT1450-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1500-1.75 FCS-TSCT1500-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1600-1.75 FCS-TSCT1600-1.75-G 52.5mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT3000-1.75 FCS-TSCT3000-1.75-G
800mm
850mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1150mm
1200mm
1250mm
1300mm
1400mm
1450mm
1500mm
1600mm
3000mm 52.5mm 40mm
ProGal 360 OAL W H
Standard 1.75mm Thickness
FCS-TSCT800-1.75 FCS-TSCT800-1.75G 800mm 53mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT900-1.75 FCS-TSCT900-1.75G 900mm 53mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1000-1.75 FCS-TSCT1000-1.75G 1000mm 53mm 40mm
Standard Channel
FCS-TSCT0220-1.5 FCS-TSCT0220-1.5-G 220mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT0800-1.5 FCS-TSCT0800-1.5-G 800mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT0850-1.5 FCS-TSCT0850-1.5-G 850mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT0900-1.5 FCS-TSCT0900-1.5-G 900mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1000-1.5 FCS-TSCT1000-1.5-G 1000mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1100-1.5 FCS-TSCT1100-1.5-G 1100mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1150-1.5 FCS-TSCT1150-1.5-G 1150mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1200-1.5 FCS-TSCT1200-1.5-G 1200mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1250-1.5 FCS-TSCT1250-1.5-G 1250mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1300-1.5 FCS-TSCT1300-1.5-G 1300mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1400-1.5 FCS-TSCT1400-1.5-G 1400mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1450-1.5 FCS-TSCT1450-1.5-G 1450mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1500-1.5 FCS-TSCT1500-1.5-G 1500mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT1600-1.5 FCS-TSCT1600-1.5-G 1600mm 52mm 40mm
FCS-TSCT3000-1.5 FCS-TSCT3000-1.5-G 3000mm 52mm 40mm
Pre-Galvanised
Useable
width w/
Adaptors

Trapeze Width
(mm)
150 7.2 254 9.4 146
300 7.2 282 9.4 158
450 7.2 340 9.4 178
600 7.2 443 9.4 205
Max
recomm
ended
load (kg)
Max
recomm
ended
load (kg)
Description Code Material/Finish
STUDBITE Purlin Trapeze Support Kit - 900 - 1300 HDG FCS-PTSK-900-1300-G
STUDBITE Purlin Trapeze Support Kit - 1300 - 1700 HDG FCS-PTSK-1300-1700-G
Hot Dip Galvanised
Hot Dip Galvanised
Streamline the installation of trapezes onto steel purlins.
Support

(mm)
Support
Kit
Deflection
(mm)
10
BT3 Cable Tray
BT3 Tray Accessories
The BT3 Cable Tray, along with itʼs wide array of installation accessories, provides strength and
versatility with a clean finish to suit commercial and light industrial electrical projects.
  43mm cable laying depth
  Lengths of 3m in a Pre-Galvanized finish
  Pre-Galvanized to AS1397
Accessories available to make installation fast, efficient and smart for your projects.
Description Code Material/Finish OAL W H
BT3 Tray 150mm x 3m FCS-BT3150 3m 174mm 50mm
BT3 Tray 300mm x 3m FCS-BT3300 3m 324mm 50mm
BT3 Tray 450mm x 3m FCS-BT3450 3m 474mm 50mm
BT3 Tray 600mm x 3m FCS-BT3600 3m 624mm 50mm
Pre-Galvanized
Pre-Galvanized
Pre-Galvanized
Pre-Galvanized

FCS-TS450FR-G 620mm 52mm 62mm 565mm
FCS-TS600FR-G 795mm 52mm 62mm 740mm
Hot Dip Galvanised
Hot Dip Galvanised
Hot Dip Galvanised
Hot Dip Galvanised
13blitzsystems.com.au
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit
Systems comply with requirements of ANSI/ASHRAE 171-2017 and AS1170.4 for earthquake actions in Australia.
Wire and solid seismic bracing solutions available.
Compliant with both Heavy Duty and Standard Trapeze Support Adaptors.
Colour-coded wire to distinguish the thickness and capacity.
2 restraints per bag.
Description Code Wire Thickness FCS-TSA-M10-M12
Capacity (kN)
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 2.0mm - 1 Metre FCS-BCSK20-1 2.0mm RED 2.1
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 2.0mm - 2 Metre FCS-BCSK20-2 2.0mm RED 2.1
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 2.0mm - 3 Metre FCS-BCSK20-3 2.0mm RED 2.1
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 2.0mm - 5 Metre FCS-BCSK20-5 2.0mm RED 2.1
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 3.2mm - 1 Metre FCS-BCSK32-1 3.2mm BLUE 2.33
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 3.2mm - 2 Metre FCS-BCSK32-2 3.2mm BLUE 2.33
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 3.2mm - 3 Metre FCS-BCSK32-3 3.2mm BLUE 2.33
BLITZCLIP Seismic Wire Kit 3.2mm - 5 Metre FCS-BCSK32-5 3.2mm BLUE 2.33
•  Capacity includes a reduction factor
•  Capacity accounts for intended angle of use 30°, 45° and 60°
SCAN & CONNECT
for enquiries & ordering
FCS-TSA-HD
Capacity (kN)
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
14
Multi-Fix Bracket
  Remove trapeze builds when working along side existing infrastructure.
 Multiple fixing options; top, side and thread clamp.
  Unique retrofit feature – hanger can fix straight to side of M10/M12 existing stud.
  Easily adjustable up and down stud.
Tray / Ladder Width  Zinc Plated  Hot Dip Gal  Stainless Steel SWL* Box Qty
100mm FCS-MSH100 FCS-MSH100-G FCS-MSH-100-SS 30kg 10
150mm FCS-MSH150 FCS-MSH150-G FCS-MSH-150-SS 30kg 10
225mm FCS-MSH225 FCS-MSH225-G FCS-MSH-225-SS 30kg 10
300mm FCS-MSH300 FCS-MSH300-G FCS-MSH-300-SS 30kg 10
Description  Zinc Plated  Hot Dip Gal  Stainless Steel Box Qty
Multi-Fix Bracket Retro-Fit Clamp FCS-MSH-C FCS-MSH-C-G FCS-MSH-C-SS 10
  Fixes multi-fix bracket onto the side of M10/M12 stud.
Retro-Fit Clamp

Description  Zinc Plated  Hot Dip Galvanised Box Qty SWL (M10 Rod)
Blitz Hanger FCS-LTH1-M10 FCS-LTH1-M10-G 50 120kg/pair
SWL per hanger: 60kg (M10 Rod)    SWL per pair: 120kg (M10) 3:1 SF
FAST & SIMPLE
Reduce the amount of strut
on-site and install trays faster
Blitz Hanger
16
Threaded Rod
 Pre-cut to size with deburred and painted ends, ready to install.
SAVE ON PREP & LABOUR
COST FOR EVERY CUT
DEBURRINGNO
See product codes and variations on page 17.
M10 Size  Zinc Plated  Hot Dip Galvanised  Stainless Steel
M10 × 100mm TR-M10X0100 TR-G-M10X0100 TR-SS-M10X0100
M10 × 200mm TR-M10X0200 TR-G-M10X0200 TR-SS-M10X0200
M10 × 300mm TR-M10X0300 TR-G-M10X0300 TR-SS-M10X0300
M10 × 400mm TR-M10X0400 TR-G-M10X0400 TR-SS-M10X0400
M10 × 500mm TR-M10X0500 TR-G-M10X0500 TR-SS-M10X0500
M10 × 600mm TR-M10X0600 TR-G-M10X0600 TR-SS-M10X0600
M10 × 700mm TR-M10X0700 TR-G-M10X0700 TR-SS-M10X0700
M10 × 800mm TR-M10X0800 TR-G-M10X0800 TR-SS-M10X0800
M10 × 1000mm TR-M10X1000 TR-G-M10X1000 TR-SS-M10X1000
M10 × 1200mm TR-M10X1200 TR-G-M10X1200 TR-SS-M10X1200
M10 × 1500mm TR-M10X1500 TR-G-M10X1500 TR-SS-M10X1500
M10 × 1800mm TR-M10X1800 TR-G-M10X1800 TR-SS-M10X1800
M10 × 2000mm TR-M10X2000 TR-G-M10X2000 TR-SS-M10X2000
M10 × 3000mm TR-M10X3000 TR-G-M10X3000 TR-SS-M10X3000
M12 Size  Zinc Plated  Hot Dip Galvanised  Stainless Steel
M12 × 100mm TR-M12X0100 TR-G-M12X0100 TR-SS-M12X0100
M12 × 200mm TR-M12X0200 TR-G-M12X0200 TR-SS-M12X0200
M12 × 300mm TR-M12X0300 TR-G-M12X0300 TR-SS-M12X0300
M12 × 400mm TR-M12X0400 TR-G-M12X0400 TR-SS-M12X0400
M12 × 500mm TR-M12X0500 TR-G-M12X0500 TR-SS-M12X0500
M12 × 600mm TR-M12X0600 TR-G-M12X0600 TR-SS-M12X0600
M12 × 700mm TR-M12X0700 TR-G-M12X0700 TR-SS-M12X0700
M12 × 800mm TR-M12X0800 TR-G-M12X0800 TR-SS-M12X0800
M12 × 1000mm TR-M12X1000 TR-G-M12X1000 TR-SS-M12X1000
M12 × 1200mm TR-M12X1200 TR-G-M12X1200 TR-SS-M12X1200
M12 × 1500mm TR-M12X1500 TR-G-M12X1500 TR-SS-M12X1500
M12 × 1800mm TR-M12X1800 TR-G-M12X1800 TR-SS-M12X1800
M12 × 2000mm TR-M12X2000 TR-G-M12X2000 TR-SS-M12X2000
M12 × 3000mm TR-M12X3000 TR-G-M12X3000 TR-SS-M12X3000
M12 Threaded Rod
M10 Threaded Rod
Threaded Rod
17blitzsystems.com.au

Lorem ipsum
30 PA
C
K
19blitzsystems.com.au
Blitz Clip
Optional Safety Lock
  The BLITZCLIP Two-Way Cable Grippers are a fast and easy way to
form loops with wire cable to suspend catenaries, signage, lighting and
other fixtures vertically or at slight angles.
 Itʼs the perfect alternative to traditional methods such as threaded rod.
  The optional Safety Locks for the BLITZCLIP Two-Way Cable Gripper are the perfect way for a contractor
to ensure that the locking pins are never accidentally disengaged once an installation is completed.
 Ideal in the application of Seismic Bracing.
Size Wire Range Code  SWL* Pack Qty Box Qty Carton Qty
1.0mm 1.0mm FCS-BC10 10kg 10 300 2400
2.0mm 1.5-2.0mm FCS-BC20 56kg 10 60 480
3.2mm 2.4-3.2mm FCS-BC32 113kg 10 20 160
5.0mm 4.0-5.0mm FCS-BC50 300kg 5 10 80
Size Code Pack Qty Box Qty Carton Qty
Suits 2.0mm BLITZCLIP FCS-BC20L 10 300 2400
Suits 3.2mm BLITZCLIP FCS-BC32L 10 60 480
Suits 5.0mm BLITZCLIP FCS-BC50L 5 10 80
*Blitz Systems is not able to guarantee the Safe Working Load of the BLITZCLIP when Blitz Wire has NOT been used.
The Optional Safety Lock does not in anyway affect the SWL of the BLITZCLIP Two-Way Cable Grip-
per, and load testing has been carried out with and without the Optional Safety Lock in place.
Easy to use - Double Loop
1
2
3
4
REDUCE
INSTALL
TIME
BY UP TO
66%
Easy to use - Single Loop
minimum 15cm
1
2
3
4
20
Diameter Length Code Wire Construction SWL S:F
1.0mm
180m FCS-WR10180
1 × 7 10kg 5:1
500m FCS-WR10500
2.0mm
100m FCS-WR20100
7 × 7 56kg 5:1180m FCS-WR20180
500m FCS-WR20500
3.2mm
100m FCS-WR32100
7 × 7 113kg 5:1180m FCS-WR32180
500m FCS-WR32500
5.0mm 100m FCS-WR50100 7 × 7 300kg 5:1
6.35mm 100m FCS-WR635100 7 × 19 380kg 5:1
Blitz Wire
  Blitz Wire is utilised in many applications by mechanical and electrical contractors. When used in
conjunction with the BLITZCLIP, contractors are able to form loops quickly to suspend catenaries,
lighting, highbays, signage, ductwork, mechanical, busbar, cable tray and bracing.

7 × 19
200mm Rope Cutter, up to 5mm
FCS-WRC200
Bucket Qty
blitzsystems.com.au
BLITZCLIP Bucket + Wire
BLITZCLIP Bucket
*Blitz Systems is not able to guarantee the Safe Working Load of the BLITZCLIP when Blitz Wire has NOT been used.
 Make storage and install simple and easy with this site bucket of BLITZCLIPS.
  Ensure your materials work seamlessly together by including
the Blitz Wire with your BLITZCLIP Bucket.
Available in the full range of sizes, with the BLITZCLIP Bucket you can rest assured you will always have the gripper you need on hand.
Each Bucket comes with the wire specifically designed to suit each BLITZCLIP
size, making sure that when you arrive on-site you are ready to go!
Description Code
BLITZCLIP Bucket – 1.0mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB10-120 120
BLITZCLIP Bucket - 2.0mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB20-100 100
BLITZCLIP Bucket – 3.2mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB32-50 50
BLITZCLIP Bucket – 5.0mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB50-25 25
Description Code
BLITZCLIP Bucket + Wire – 1.0mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB10-60+W
BLITZCLIP Bucket + Wire - 2.0mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB20-40+W
BLITZCLIP Bucket + Wire – 3.2mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB32-30+W
BLITZCLIP Bucket + Wire – 5.0mm Wire Gripper FCS-BCB50-20+W
Qty of Grippers
60
40
30